1.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 Iv#:
TELEPHONE: VEWL . #:
1-171#: Y

NO

EX1T VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

~ (Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM Mal M Itk

Last Middle First
Current Address: !Qq l 13 ‘ | & &CB: Vau Do P33, Q U, Hom
Date of Birth: g2 ]pc/ U} Place of Birth: c) e
D D | / | AP 'S

Previous Occupation (before 1975) CRPT

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From 06 /04 [T To  May [ 3
! {3

Years: ?2 Months: ys:

SPONSOR'S NAME: FVPPA

Name

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephane Rumber Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.



6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP
PA.

TO

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: IV#

WEWL#
I-171 Y NO

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM EXIT VISA #
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

v A
1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM MAL +7LL/ r CAY
Last Middle First

Current Address: /ﬂ)/z 437,1/6 Al loh 47 . P0. 04 —z/fc—é/‘M‘f?%,
Date of Birth: (O3 - 05 - /.54 7/ Place of Birth: _C ay, %g/m-, )

Previous Occupation (before 1975) CZzZ/z/éz/ng
(Rank & Position)

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From g~ JITE e M4 - Db 978 - ;

Years: DR Months: Days:
3. SPONSOR'S NAME:
POLITICAL PRMS ASSOC.
| RO. BOX 5435
- e ne Number

L. RAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




Hél Ddng Quén T
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN GICI
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG

TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chédp Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHUC MINH THG

President
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO

_1st Vice-President
TRAN KIM DUNG

2nd Vice-President
NGUYEN VAN GIOI

. Secretary General
TRAN THI PHUONG

Deputy Socrelary
NGUYEN THIHANH

Treasurer

£6 Van Doan

Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 222‘ 0635
TELEPHONE: 703-5€0-0058

DATE: September 14, 1990

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Date of Birth;-_03/05/41

IV Number; __ Need IV#

Length of Time in Re—education Camp: 3

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the above-referenced former re-education
center detainee in Vietnam, | am forwarding to you the enclosed document(s)
to complete his record with your office. | trust that the document(s) will be
sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns, please feel free to
contact us at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind and expeditious attention and assistance

in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely yours

_____{Mrs:¥Khic Minh Tho

President

Enclosures

NOTE: This applicant has been sponsored by. FVPPA
as shown in the attachments.

It is also requested that the IV Number be sent to our Association at the
address that appears above. In addition, we would request that you put
the applicant's name on the list of re-education center detainees for
interview.



Hél Déng Quén Trl
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN THIHANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG

TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Ch&p Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
. 1st Vice-President
TRAN KIM DUNG
2nd Vice-President
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
. Secrelary General
TRAN THI PHUONG
Depuly Secretary
NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

£6 Van Doan

Advigory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

DATE: September 14, 1990

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-000I

Re: MAI HUU ICH

Date of Birth:- 03/05/41

IV Number: Need IV#

Length of Time in Re—education Camp: 3

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the above-referenced former re-education
center detainee in Vietnam, | am forwarding to you the enclosed document(s)
to complete his record with your office. | trust that the document(s) will be
sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns, please feel free to
contact us at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind and expeditious attention and assistance

in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely yours,

_____(MrsFKGc Minh Tho

President
Enclosures

NOTE: This applicant has been sponsored by FVPPA

as shown in the attachments.

It is also requested that the IV Number be sent to our Association at the
address that appears above. In addition, we would request that you put
the applicant's name on the list of re-education center detainees for
interview.
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Center for Assistance to Displaced Ponom. inc.

210 Toft Avenue, Manlla, Philippines
Tel. 50-09-13

P.0. Pex 3273, Minila, Philippines

|
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Mén thim Anh Téh:

| Vai hing théng tin, chuc anh va gia dinh
didc may man, binh an.

Sister Pascale I£ Thi Triu, DC
Giam PAc Van phong CADP, Inc.
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARUNGTON. VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE:
DATE; September 14, 1990
H3l Ddng Quan Tri
Soard of Directors
f,gﬂﬁgmm“ Orde'rly Departure Program
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO American Embassy, Box 5%
IGUYEN VAN GIOI ' ' i §—
GUYEN XUAN LAN APO San Francisco 96345-000]
HIEP LOWMAN '
TRAN KIMDUNG Re: MAI HUU ICH
TRAN THI PHUONG .
p y Date of Birthy: 03/05/41

3an Chép Hanh T.U. '
EXQQ!HI!!QpBQaFd ) IV Number: Need IV#
<HUC MINH THO Length of Time in_ Re—education Camps__ 3

President
IGUYEN QUYNH GIAO Dear Sir/Madam:

. 1st Vice-President
“RAN KIM DUNG : .

2nd Vice-Presigont Upon request from the family of the above-referenced former re-education
‘Ggg’:‘:"‘gg‘m center detainee in Vietnam, | am forwarding to you the enclosed document(s)
ijNTH',p?.UONG to complete his record wijth your office. | trust that the document(s) will be

Deputy Secretary . sufficient. '
IGUYEN THIHANH
- Treasurer - .

Should you have anv add’tic-:al questions and/or concerns, please fee! free to

26 van Doan contact us at the above address.
Advisory Commliitee .

: Thank you very much for your kind and expeditious attention and assistance
HEP LOW : ; . :
e AN LAN in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely yours

______AMrs¥Khuc Minh Tho

President

Enclosures

NOTE: This applicant has been sponsored by FVPPA
as shown in the attachments. )

It is aiso requested that the |V Number be sent to our Association at the
address that appears above. In addition, we would request that you put
the applicant's namza on the list of re-education center detainees for
interview.



Embassy of the United States of America
Bangkok, Thailand

Date: 4 Jurwn 99, .

Refercrice ODP file No. IV-__ 2¥33¢4

Dear Sir/Madam:

We received your application for resettlement in the United States through the Orderly
Departure Program (ODP), and have opened a file on your case. Your case is designated by
the IV-number noted above. Please refer to this IV-number in all communication concerning
your case.

Further processing of your case will not be possible until your name has appeared on a
Vietnamese interview list. You should contact the authorities in your area to arrange for your
name to be included on a list of applicants who can be interviewed by ODP officers. Once your
name has appeared on an interview list, your case will be reviewed to determine whether or not
you are currently eligible for interview.

If you have relatives in the US who are eligible to fiie a visa petition on your behalf, please urge
them to do so. Your relatives can contact the nearest office of the Immigration and
Naturalization Service (INS) for information and the necessary forms.

Enclosed you will find general information on ODP. Please do not send any unsolicited
documents or write to the ODP unless it is to report a change of address. You will be contacted
if any further information is needed.

The United States Orderly Departure Program

- Mas_ Huu . TCH
100|F-43 )46 BEN Uam Db
R&u&v\q g Quom L
Ha eI MiNH i TY

. oDP-2
-Encl. ODP-A file opened



. VDI .
VIETNAMESEN IN DEUTSCHLAND INFORMATIONSDIENST-ARBEITSGEMEINSCHAFT E.V.

(Dich t¥ vin kign tigng Piic)

Thant ph6 ELSFLETH 2887 ELSFLETH 25.02.1991
Giam D8c Thinh Ph¥ Rathausplatz 1
S3 cu trd 04404/504-19

GIAY CHUNG NHAN cU TRU VA KHAI BAO

P& trinh cho : —-—-

Ho : MAI
Tén : TRUNG SON
' Sinh ngdy / tai : 22.06.1966 tai Thinh ph& H& Chi Minh
Tinh trang gia dinh : d3 k&t hdn
k& ¥ ngady : 01.12.1987
Ton giao : ton giao khac
Qudc tich : Viet Nam
Don t8i & vdo ngdy : 21.11.1990 .
Tinh trang chg & : chd & chiinh tai dia phudng, Khéng cb chd & phu
Pia chi Dalsper

Uhlenbusch 2
2887 ELSFLETH

di dudc ghi vdo s khai bho tai ddy k& tu ngiy khai bdo néu trén

Mien I& phi
Thda dy nhiem
(Ky tén va dong diu)

Chiing nhan sy chinh xac cia ban dich.

09, April 1991

Dortmund, ngédy .

| \7}@&“@(&%/ A

gieg itr. 1NA.L44.
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Embassy of the United States of America
Bangkok, Thailand

Date: 4 Juw 94.

Reference ODP file No. IV-__2%833¢ ¢

Dear Sir/Madam:

; We received your application for resettlement in the United States through the Orderly

{ . Departure Program (ODP), and have opened a file on your case. Your case is designated by
the IV-number noted above. Please refer to this IV-number in all communication concerning
your case.

Further processing of your case will not be possible until your name has appeared on a
Vietnamese interview list. You should contact the authorities in your area to arrange for your
name to be included on a list of applicants who can be interviewed by ODP officers. Once your
name has appeared on an interview list, your case will be reviewed to determine whether or not :
you are curgently eligible for interview. E

If you haverclatives in the US who arc eligibis tof.le avisa petitisn on your behalf please urge
them to do so. Your relatives can contact the nearest office of the Immigration and
Naturalization Service (INS) for information and the necessary forms.

Enclosed you will find general information on ODP. Please do not send any unsolicited
4 documents or write to the ODP unless it is to report a change of address. 'You will be contacted
; if any further information is needed.

The United States Orderly Departure Program
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Board of Directors

<HUC MINH THO
NGUYEN TH| HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
JGUYEN VAN GIOI
GUYEN XUAN LAN
AIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KiM DUNG

TRAN TH! PHUONG

Ban Chép Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

<HUC MINH THJ
Presndonl
“IGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
1st Vice-Presidenl
KIM DUNG
2nd Vice-President
JGUYEN VAN GIOH
. Secretary General
"RAN TH} PHUCONG
Deputy Secretary
‘GUYEN THIHANH
Treasurer

<6 Van Doan
Advisory Committee

IEP LOWMAN
:GUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM ~
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

DATE; September 14, 1990

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-000I

Re: MAI HUU ICH

Date of Birth:- 03/05/41

IV Number: Need IV#

Length of Time in Re—education Camp: 3

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the above-referenced former re-education
center detainee in Vietnam, | am forwarding to you the enclosed document(s)
to complete his record with your office. | trust that the document(s) will be
sufficient,

Should you have ary additinn~| questions and/or concerns, nleace feo| free to
contact us at the above addres:.

Thank you very much for your kind and expeditious attention and assistance

in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely ydurs

e —
____——fMrs)"Khuc Minh Tho

President
Enclosures

NOTE: This applicant has been sponsored by FVPPA
as shown in the attachments.

it is also requested that the IV Number be sent to our Association at the
address that appears above. In addition, we would request that you put
the applicant's name on the list of re-education center detainees for
interview.






